EN
Les Couleurs® Le Corbusier
LS 990 design classic –
worldwide exclusive
JUNG provides worldwide exclusive light switches,
sockets and building technology systems in the
63 colours of Les Couleurs® Le Corbusier. Production
is carried out to order and hand lacquered by

cess. This produces the matt, non-slip surface.
Precision in the manual processing and high
design quality ensure that our products are
high-grade and robust.
Quality – Made in Germany
40
  41
The exclusive LS 990 range in the colours of Les Couleurs® Le Corbusier is hand lacquered and made to order. Centre plates and
frames form the basis for the parts that can be lacquered. Each item is ordered using an individual reference number. Supplement
the item code with the respective, three-digit, JUNG colour code. Together, these form the complete reference number. The
hand-lacquered units are produced to order. The delivery time is ten weeks after receipt of order.
You can find all 63 JUNG colour codes for Les Couleurs® Le Corbusier on pages 10 to 17.
SWITCH IN
32141 OMBRE NATURELLE MOYENNE
ITEM IDENTIFICATION	 ITEM CODE	 + JUNG COLOUR CODE	 = REFERENCE NUMBER
2-gang rocker	 LC995 … 	 + 242	 = LC995242
1-gang frame	 LC981 … 	 + 242	 = LC981242
ROTARY DIMMER IN
4320C ROSE VIF
ITEM IDENTIFICATION	 ITEM CODE	 + JUNG COLOUR CODE	 = REFERENCE NUMBER
Cover for rotary dimmer	 LC1740 … 	 + 246		  = LC1740246
1-gang frame	 LC981 … 	 + 246		  = LC981246
KNX F 50 PUSH-BUTTON IN
32031 CÉRULÉEN VIF
TEM IDENTIFICATION	 ITEM CODE	 + JUNG COLOUR CODE	 = REFERENCE NUMBER
2-gang cover kit, F 50	 LC502TSA … 	 + 212		  = LC502TSA212
Design cover, F 50	 LC50NA …	 + 212		  = LC50NA212
1-gang frame	 LC981 … 	 + 212		  = LC981212
SCHUKO® SOCKET IN
4320U GRIS FONCÉ 59
TEM IDENTIFICATION	 ITEM CODE	 + JUNG COLOUR CODE	 = REFERENCE NUMBER
SCHUKO® socket, Safety+	 LC1520KI … 	 + 262	 = LC1520KI262
1-gang frame	 LC981 … 	 + 262	 = LC981262
Production with a system
42
Follow the inspiration
If you are always looking for new ideas and inspiration, follow